MA01 (MA53106S/MA53107SR)
EURO MARINE HOODED SPILL RING LED LIGHT
3740 William St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
Last update:December 22, 2025
of  5Page 1
The Euro Marine fixture combines robust
performance with sleek design, featuring a durable
die-cast aluminum body and a weather-resistant
powder-coated finish. Its opal polycarbonate lens
ensures soft, uniform illumination, while the
integrated half-shade design reduces glare and
lowers the UGR rating—making it an excellent
choice for public outdoor areas such as walkways,
building entrances, and corridors. Engineered for
reliability in harsh environments, this fixture delivers
both functionality and visual comfort.
• Excellent corrosion resistance
• Unbreakable polycarbonate lens.
PERFORMANCE
DESCRIPTION
OVERVIEW
Projec t Name
Type
Location
Quantity
Date
Job Inform ation
MA53106S
MA53107SR
MODEL NO. MA53106S MA53107SR
POWER CONSUMPTION(±10%) 15W/23W 22W/23W
INPUT VOLTAGE 120VAC/120-277/347VAC
LUMINOUS FLUX (±10%) 800 LM / 2050 LM 1500 LM / 2050 LM
CCT 3000/3500/4000/5000K 3000/3500/4000/5000K
CRI >80 >80
MATERIAL ALUMINUM BODY, POLYCARBONATE LENS
FINISH POWDER COATING
FIXTURE COLOR BLACK/WHITE/GREY/CUSTOM COLOR BASED ON ORDER
PRODUCT ACCESSORIES PHOTOCELL (ONLY FOR MA53106S)
ENVIRONEMENT OUTDOOR RATED
WORKING TEMPERATURE -30°C TO +45°C (-22F TO +113F)
LIFESPAN OF LED @TA=25°C 50000 HOURS
WARRANTY 5 YEARS
APPLICATION OUTDOOR APPLICATION, WALL OR CEILING MOUNTED
MA01 (MA53106S/MA53107SR)
EURO MARINE HOODED SPILL RING LED LIGHT
3740 William St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
Last update:December 22, 2025
of  5Page 2
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
120VAC, 60Hz, Or 120-277/347VAC
High power factor and low THD
FEATURES
Unbreakable polycarbonate lenses. Hooded Spill ring optional.
Electrical
Optics
CRI
CCT
The powder-coated finish ensures a uniform appearance,
offering long-term durability and superior aesthetics. Available in
grey, black, or white powder coated finish or a custom premier
color for a small cost.
With a 80 color rendering index (CRI), this product delivers
adequate illumination.
Built-in photocell option available only for MA53106S.
LED System
Listed for wall or ceiling in wet locations
Environment
Finish
3000K/4000K/5000K with excellent color consistency.
Control
5 years limited warranty
Warranty
Die-cast aluminum housing ensures durability and efficiency with
anticorrosion protection for harsh environments.
Housing Material
Photocell available on demand only for MA53106S.
Accessories
MA01-MA53107SR
DIMENSIONS
13"OD x 4"H
MA01-MA53106S
13"OD x 4.13"H
EXAMPLE: MA01-MA53106S-15W-120V-3000-B-PC
SERIES WATTAGE VOLTAGE CCT FINISH OPTIONS
MA01-MA53106S 15W 120: 120V 3000 B: BLACK PC: PHOTOCELL①
23W UNV: 120-277/347V 3500 W: WHITE
MA01-MA53107SR 22W 4000 G: GREY
23W 5000 C: CUSTOM
① PHTOCELL ONLY AVAILABLE FOR MA01-MA53106S
MA01 (MA53106S/MA53107SR)
EURO MARINE HOODED SPILL RING LED LIGHT
3740 William St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
Last update:December 22, 2025
of  5Page 3
INSTALLATION MANUAL
MA01 (MA53106S/MA53107SR)
EURO MARINE HOODED SPILL RING LED LIGHT
3740 William St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
Last update:December 22, 2025
of  5Page 4
MA01 (MA53106S/MA53107SR)
EURO MARINE HOODED SPILL RING LED LIGHT
3740 William St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
Last update:December 22, 2025
of  5Page 5